POWER METER Series
Measure Everything from AC, DC and
3-PhasePowerSourcestoStandbyPower
The optimal power meter lineup for all applications
POWER METER PW3337/PW3336
POWER METER PW3335
AC/DC POWER HiTESTER 3334 POWER HiTESTER 3333
3

Single-phase�Power�Meter
Model & Appearance Model No.
(Order Code)
Number of
Channels AC/ DC Harmonic
Measurement LAN RS-232C GP-IB D/A output Current
Sensor Input
Synchronized
Control
POWER METER
PW3335
PW3335 1 AC/ DC 4 4 4 × × × 4
PW3335-01 1 AC/ DC 4 4 × 4 × × 4
PW3335-02 1 AC/ DC 4 4 4 × 4 × 4
PW3335-03 1 AC/ DC 4 4 4 × × 4 4
PW3335-04 1 AC/ DC 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
AC/ DC POWER HiTESTER
3334 3334 1 AC/ DC × × 4 × 4 × ×
3334-01 1 AC/ DC × × 4 4 4 × ×
POWER HiTESTER